
Holy Trinity Lutheran Church and School 
Tuition, Registration, and School Fee Schedule 

2017-2018 
 
ANNUAL TUITION RATES: 
  Five full-day program (M – F, 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.)    $5,300 
  Three full-day program (MWF, 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.)     $3,700 
  Two full-day program, if available (TTH, 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.) $3,100 
   
NON-DISCOUNTED FEES: 
(These fees are annual, non-refundable fees, paid per child—discounts are not applied to these 
amounts.) 
 

Registration Fee per family (due at time of registration, assures placement of child in classroom)  
  All Classes $250 

 
School Fee (due July 1

st
, applied to cost of supplies for students, teachers, and administration, 

books and snacks) 
  Pre-K 4-year-old classes $450 
  Five full-day program $450 
  Three full-day program $350 
  Two full day program $250 
 

OTHER FEES: 
Administrative Fee (one time payment per family for monthly payment of tuition) $50 per family 
 
Late Payment Fee (applies to tuition and fees over 30 days) 5% 
 
Before and After Care $3.50/half hour 
 
 
PAYMENT OPTIONS 
The first month’s tuition must be paid by the first day of school. 

 Tuition may be paid in full August 1, 2016 

 10 monthly installments (Installment payments begin 8-1-16 and end 5-1-17) 
 (A one time Administrative Fee of $50 per family will be charged in August if monthly payments 
 are made.) 

 
DISCOUNTS:  
(These apply to Tuition ONLY; only one discount allowed per child; discount most advantageous to parent 
will be used.) 
 

HTLC & S Member 10% 
(Parents or legal guardians must be on membership roll of HTLC, maintained in church office) 
 
Member of other (sister) Lutheran Church   3% 
(Parents must submit a letter of good standing from a Lutheran Church) 
 
Multi-child Discount   
  Oldest Child    0% 
  2

nd
 Child   10% 

  3
rd

 Child   12% 
 

TUITION ASSISTANCE: 
Tuition Assistance may be applied for from the School Board. 


